Faculty Standards & Affairs Committee

Members: AGENDA

: . : September 27, 2018
Rita Premo, Lib, Chair 1:00 - 3:00pm, A&F Conference Room B
Andy Collinsworth, Approve Agenda
Music Approve Minutes

Standing reports:
e  Chair (Premo)
AVP (Roberts) AVP, Fac. Affairs

Paula Lane, Edu

Richard Whitkus, Bio

e AFS (Collinsworth)
Tom Whitley, Anthro . II:.SDSSP (g::el;kus)
‘ « URTP (N/A)
Angelo Camillo, B & E e ASI (TBD) Associated Students
rep e CFA (Newman) California Faculty Association
Deborah A. Roberts, Discussion Items:
Faculty Affairs
e PDS letter on the teaching of sensitive material:
TBD, AS rep informal review (Premo)
Elaine Newman, CFA Business Items:
rep. Math
1. Emeritus Faculty Policy Revisions (Premo)
2. Inclusion RTP Proposal (Premo)
3. Department Chairs Duties Document (Premo)
On the Horizon
1. SETE interpretation
2. Excellence in Teaching Award (Williams)
Fall Meetings of FSAC 2. Faculty Statement of Professional Responsibility and Bill
of Rights
8/30
9/13
9/27
10/11
10/25
11/8
11/29

12/13




